1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910487547003321

Paterson Mark <1972->

The senses of touch [[electronic resource] ] : haptics, affects, and
technologies / / Mark Paterson

Oxford ; ; New York, : Berg, c2007

1-000-18352-1
1-003-08716-7
1-4742-1583-1
1-282-47373-5
9786612473739
1-84788-344-3

1 online resource (214 p.)

152.1/82

Touch
Senses and sensation
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Contents; Acknowledgements; Glossary; 1 The Primacy of Touch; 2
Learning How to See, Describing How to Feel: a 'Felt' Phenomenology; 3
Seeing with the Hands, Touching with the Eyes; 4 The Forgetting of
Touch: Geometry with Eyes and Hands; 5 'How the World Touches Us"
Haptic Aesthetics; 6 Tangible Play, Prosthetic Performance; 7 'Feel the
Presence': the Technologies of Touch; 8 Affecting Touch: Flesh and
Feeling-With; Notes; References; Index

Touch is the first sense to develop in the womb, yet often it is
overlooked. This work examines the role of touching and feeling as
part of the fabric of everyday, embodied experience. It examines the
role of touch across a range of experiences including aesthetics, digital
design, visual impairment and touch therapies.



