

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910487547003321
Autore	Paterson Mark <1972->
Titolo	The senses of touch [[electronic resource]] : haptics, affects, and technologies / / Mark Paterson
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford ; ; New York, : Berg, c2007
ISBN	1-000-18352-1 1-003-08716-7 1-4742-1583-1 1-282-47373-5 9786612473739 1-84788-344-3
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (214 p.)
Disciplina	152.1/82
Soggetti	Touch Senses and sensation Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Contents; Acknowledgements; Glossary; 1 The Primacy of Touch; 2 Learning How to See, Describing How to Feel: a 'Felt' Phenomenology; 3 Seeing with the Hands, Touching with the Eyes; 4 The Forgetting of Touch: Geometry with Eyes and Hands; 5 'How the World Touches Us': Haptic Aesthetics; 6 Tangible Play, Prosthetic Performance; 7 'Feel the Presence': the Technologies of Touch; 8 Affecting Touch: Flesh and Feeling-With; Notes; References; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Touch is the first sense to develop in the womb, yet often it is overlooked. This work examines the role of touching and feeling as part of the fabric of everyday, embodied experience. It examines the role of touch across a range of experiences including aesthetics, digital design, visual impairment and touch therapies.